Philips Energy Advantage
CDM Lamps with
AllStart Technology
Ideal for high-ceiling
industrial, retail and
distribution centers as well
as outdoor applications
Energy Advantage

†	 860W AllStart is rated for vertical burning position only.
† †	 145W CDM with AllStart Technology (AST) having 11020
	 mean lumens compared to Philips 175W QMH having 9100
	 mean lumens; 205W CDM with AST having 15,600 mean
	 lumens compared to Philips 250W QMH having 13,500 mean
	 lumens; 260W CDM with AST having 21,600 mean lumens
	 compared to 320W QMH having 21,000 mean lumens,
	 330W CDM with AST having 26,400 mean lumens compared
	 to Philips 400W QMH having 25,350 mean lumens; 860W
	 CDM with AST having 65,000 mean lumens compared to
	 Philips 1000W QMH having 71,500 mean lumens.
Ordering, Electrical and Technical Data (Subject to change without notice)
      									R         ated	 Approx.	 Approx.		  Color
	P roduct			O   rdering	 ANSI		  Bulb	 LCL	 MOL	 Avg. Life	 Initial	 Mean		  Temp	 Burn
	N umber	 Base	 Bulb	 Code	 Code	 Watts	 Finish	 (In.)	 (In.)	 (Hrs.)1	 Lumens2	 Lumens3	 CRI	 (K)	P osition
	 41107-4 	 EX39 Excl. Mog.	 ED28 	 CDM145/U/O/4K/ED28 EA AllStart 	 C192/O* 	 145 	 Clear 	 5 	 85⁄16 	 20,000 	 13,775 	 11,020 	 87 	 4000 	 Universal
	 41319-5 	 EX39 Excl. Mog. 	ED28 	 CDM145/C/U/O/4K/ED28 EA AllStart 	C192/O* 	 145 	 Coated 	 — 	 85⁄16	 20,000 	 12,615 	 10,090 	 87 	 4000 	 Universal
	 23256-1 	 EX39 Excl. Mog. 	ED28 	 CDM205/U/O/4K EA AllStart 	 C184/O** 	 205 	 Clear 	 5 	 85⁄16 	 20,000 	 19,500 	 15,600 	 85 	 4100 	 Universal
	 23692-7 	 EX39 Excl. Mog.	 ED28 	 CDM205/C/U/O/4K EA AllStart 	 C184/O** 	 205 	 Coated 	 — 	 85⁄16	 20,000 	 18,000 	 14,400 	 85 	 4100 	 Universal
	 41937-4	 EX39 Excl. Mog.	 ED28	 CDM260/U/O/4K EA AllStart 	 C195/O***	 260	 Clear	 5	 85⁄16	 20,000	 27,000	 21,600	 90	 4000	 Universal
	 41936-6	 EX39 Excl. Mog.	 ED28	 CDM260/C/U/O/4K EA AllStart 	 C195/O***	 260	 Coated	 -	 85⁄16	 20,000	 25,300	 20,300	 90	 4000	 Universal
	 41105-8 	 EX39 Excl. Mog.	 ED28 	 CDM330/U/O/4K/ED28 EA AllStart 	 C185/O¥ 	 330 	 Clear 	 5 	 85⁄16 	 20,000 	 33,000 	 26,400 	 90 	 4000 	 Universal
	 23259-5 	 EX39 Excl. Mog.	 ED37 	 CDM330/U/O/4K EA AllStart 	 C185/O¥ 	 330 	 Clear 	 7 	 111⁄2 	 24,000 	 33,000 	 24,750 	 90 	 4000 	 Universal
	 23693-5 	 EX39 Excl. Mog.	 ED37 	 CDM330/C/U/O/4K EA AllStart 	 C185/O¥ 	 330 	 Coated 	 — 	 111⁄2	 24,000 	 31,000 	 23,250 	 90 	 4000 	 Universal
	 42179-2 	 EX39 Excl. Mog.	 BT56 	 CDM860/V/O/4K EA AllStart 	 C194/O§ 	 860 	 Clear 	 91⁄2 	 153⁄8	 20,000 	 82,000 	 65,000 	 92 	 3700 	 Vertical
 Energy Advantage Lamp Comparisons
   Philips Energy Advantage CDM Lamp	 Standard Metal Halide
	 with AllStart Technology			  Lamp Replacement
	 145W Energy Advantage CDM Lamp	 175W standard metal halide lamp